
PREV I EW

Interested in Majoring in
Art, Art History or Design?

Autumn 2016  
Mon Sep 26   
Mon Oct 10
Thurs Nov 10   
Mon Nov 21   
Mon Nov 28   
Mon Dec 5   
Thurs Dec 8

Winter 2017 
Thurs Jan 12   
Mon Jan 23   
Thurs Feb 9   
Mon Feb 27   
Thurs Mar 16   
   

Spring 2017
Thurs Mar 30
Thurs Apr 13   
Mon Apr 24   
Thurs May 4   
Mon May 15   
 Thur Jun 1   

J O I N  U S  AT P R E V I E W
Previews are hour-long information sessions led by professional 
academic advisers. These info sessions have been designed to 
introduce prospective undergraduate students to all of the academic 
and enrichment programs in the School of Art + Art History + Design.

P R E V I E W LO CAT I O N , T I M E  &  DAT E S
University of Washington, Seattle Campus
Art Building, Space 120
3pm

More information:  art .uw.e du/advising

Look under “Upcoming Advising Events”


